VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY I
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: | JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

Rau- Q%:f} On or about December 21, 2011 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-11 1; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
&,,_,5. ' 7-&- o2y
FOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

S A Gatha




VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT.FORWARREN COUNTY Y
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:
-4
Pau- 4Bl On or about February 28, 2012 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Liewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
Plaw Booet = — . %202X
FOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

S\’A‘ CB"‘-'\’)""\




VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:
Rau-y
u-uel On or about May 31, 2012 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
Sl anans jg'v"’%(/\, 1-%-2 2y
FOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

C. A Gtton




VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

QAUWUED  On or about June 25, 2012 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
% )%ov—pL, ‘ ] -8-Zozy
FOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

§, A C&‘J—%‘%\_
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VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

ﬂ'}"\'u‘bq On or about July 28, 2012 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
i}( ok )"2 ol R ~Q-zoly
FOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

-S"A~ Gorito~




4+.VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

224-U40  On or about August 31, 2012 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
«
%\}&Gv&v “1-%- o™y
F MAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

Sh. Geldeyd
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VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

u-uay On or about November 9, 2012 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
m&}éw—vﬁ»— 1-% “deozy
FOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

Seh- M-\»*A




VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

TPU-UA3.  On or about January 12, 2013 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
%M T1-%" 20t
TFOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:




COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
County of Warren, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024
IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF WARREN COUNTY

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

QW*MQ5 On or about February 25, 2013, in the County of Warren,
Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did unlawfully and feloniously forge
with the intent to defraud a check drawn on the account of Jane
White Trustee, at USAA, dated February 25, 2013, payable to the
order of Senary LLC, for the payment of $5,000.00, signed as
follows: Jane A. White, in violation of Section 18.2-172 of the

Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: FRD-2520-F5

A TRUE BILL

}r@w%mﬂﬁx T 8-tory

‘FOREMAN (DATE)

WITNESSES:

S, - Gasderd




VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: : JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

QQu-LiQLI On or about May 23, 2013 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
Mo Bords 1-8-202¢
FOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

S b ot
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VIRGINIA:. IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

221-UA%  On or about September 28, 2013 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
va/gmm@- [9-20ry
FOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

S b Caetord
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VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

R2U-UQip On or about November 14, 2013 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
%M 1-§-20z¢
\EOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

Sty Cotta A




‘. VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

T2u-Uq1  On or about February 22, 2014 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
(DSl 1-8720%¢
FOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

S A Getdoed




VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: : JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

TZ’Z)UMQ@ On or about July 31, 2014 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
/M%&AMJ T1-¢ ~oZM
FOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

3. pr Gerton)




VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: | JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

U499 On or about July 31, 2014 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently- use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for t‘he
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

Fo9
A TRUE BILL
m%%- -6 -2024
FOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

S 8. Gatton




VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

- COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

WRou-500 On or about August 28, 2014 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
W/&fﬂ%v -4 20wy
FOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

S'Pr-%«x\,—m\\




VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

LS50 On or about September 25,2014 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
s Mook N -8-202Y
FOREMAN (DATE)*
WITNESSES:

S.8. Cootdon)
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VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

T24503  On or about October 27,2014 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. LIeweIIyﬁ did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
(D Howl o FB8208y
¥OREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

3. 4. Gaadosd

A




VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

ReU-S03  On or about December 10, 2014 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
%\(»’LM 120 7’(7/
FOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

3. 6 Satdon




VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

TZou-504  On or about February 28, 2015 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudﬁlently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
W« Bool_ T4-20 2
FOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

S H. Gtlon




VIRGINJA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

RAU-505  On or about November 3, 2015 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for thev
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
~8 402
N 7
/FOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

S B Cotbon




.~ VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: ' JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

T22U-S0p On or about November 24, 2015 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
%\.@A&M TG Loty
FOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

S. A Q,&hvb




VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY ., N
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

2U-S071  On or about December 30, 2015 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
W\MI&JW/L - 1G22y
FOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

S 8. Gatto




VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT-COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY ~ A
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: - JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

RoU-50D  0On or about February 21, 2016 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully énd fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, bélonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
D(,\.w& )ioﬁfw{-v . 1-8 Loz
FOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

S.A. Godp N




VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

R2U-5A On or about April 10, 2016 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
K Bord (6 2027
OREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

S 0 Gatdon)




VIRGINIA:. IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

RAUS0  on or about April 12, 2016 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a Qalue of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
mg&g’lﬁ%\— ' _7,8 201 \/
FOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

S 6. Gardod




VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY A Iy
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: ' JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

RAYSU On or about July 28, 2016 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
W«)fﬁ% /7 ’Q /201%(
FOREMAN ’ (DATE)
WITNESSES:

$. A, Qatbo




w. VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

ROUDIE  On or about August 5, 2016 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
%M/g@*t 1-%82o L
POREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

S A Swibon




VIRGINIA:“IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY:.
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

“RIUSIE  On or about August 16, 2016 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Liewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
% ﬂt&)’V(\ - %"Zo 2(./
MYREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

S, 8- C:«ALL;@




VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT. COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY - T
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

224-5iy  On or about September 3, 2016 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
D&M\'\k FU\?”I(/\V _7 7 bﬂ ’Z@Z
OREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

S, A~Q>'°UL‘\TDQ




VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

R2U-SIS  On or about October 12, 2016 in the County of Warren, Ronald tRon) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
‘benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
wa Boyl— 71~ 8202 7
FOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

S A Csatton




VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

7ouU-5itp On or about December 21, 2016 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
M /&077"”L K /g Lo Z“/
FOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

S. . Cseafor




VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY

1

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:
R2u-511 On or about March 20, 2017 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzie
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
Mﬂﬁ—’ﬂ 1-8-202U
FOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

Sep- Gantepd




VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY..
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

QQL"S‘B On or about December 1, 2017 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
@N\A& Hoel . 1-8-202Y
FOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

C.0. Gatyen




VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY Sy
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

TR2U-516  On or about December 13, 2017 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in
violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-
F9

A TRUE BILL

: Hood - T1-%-2004

OREMAN (DATE)

WITNESSES:

.8 Geartewn




& VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

Rou-520 On or about February 15, 2017 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
%Wﬂ%ﬂé\» - Q"Z°Z7
FOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

S, 8- Geatio




VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY _
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:
Rou-521 : :
On or about February 15, 2017 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously knowingly and intentionally conduct a financial transaction where the
property involved in the transaction represented the proceeds of an activity which is punishable as
a felony under the laws of the Commonwealth, in violation of §18.2-246.3(A) of the Code of

Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: MON-3100-F9

A TRUE BILL
% Jak Mord . - Q-2014
FOREMAN (DATE)

WITNESSES:

D. 8. Varted




VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY IR
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:
f204-522 On or about March 12, 2017 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
%‘Qlﬂﬁ_o_ﬂé*' 7] 8- 202 Y
FOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

S8 oy




VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY N
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

Qw503 On or about March 12, 2017 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously knowingly and intentionally conduct a financial transaction where the
property involved in the transaction represented the proceeds of an activity which is punishable as

a felony under the laws of the Commonwealth, in violation of §18.2-246.3(A) of the Code of

Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: MON-3100-F9

A TRUE BILL
Wuw/ﬁd-%(., . {8202y
FOREMAN (DATE)

WITNESSES:

5 .- Qg’ut\’wl




VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY g ¥
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

Rou-zau On or about March 20, 2017 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
mu\.& /!w/r/(____, -8 202y
FOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

S. 8. Qaafon




VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:
QQ&E—% On or about March 20, 2017 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously knowingly and intentionally conduct a financial transaction where the
property involved in the transaction represented the proceeds of an activity which is punishable as

a felony under the laws of the Commonwealth, in violation of §18.2-246.3(A) of the Code of

Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: MON-3100-F9

A TRUE BILL
72}{% Szl 1872024
FOREMAN (DATE)

WITNESSES:

S-8. Gatten




VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

Rau-53k On or about August 22, 2017 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal. or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities. belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
%AA /&O-m[,v —T-8 2oy o
FOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

S &, Qariod




VIRGINIA: IN.THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY o
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:
kU521 On or about August 22, 2017 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Liewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously knowingly and intentionally conduct a financial transaction where the
property involved in the transaction represented the proceeds of an activity which is punishable as
a felony under the laws of the Commonwealth, in violation of §18.2-246.3(A) of the Code of

Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: MON-3100-F9

A TRUE BILL
Nt Movd— -6 2024
FOREMAN (DATE)

WITNESSES:

Sa. Geldom




VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

?ou-528 On or about September 25, 2017 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzie
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
AM/&J"’\L\/ [-bzozy
FOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

C. & Cxmihpn)




MIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

\29“-520‘ On or about September 25, 2017 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously knowingly and intentionally conduct a financial transaction where the
property involved in the transaction represented the proceeds of an activity which is punishable as
a felony under the laws of the Commonwealth, in violation of §18.2-246.3(A) of the Code of

Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: MON-3100-F9

A TRUE BILL
A Mool 7 -8 2017
FOREMAN (DATE)

WITNESSES:

%.ﬁ. Q}'“-'LH o~




VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY J
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND jURY CHARGES THAT:
LaU-530 : ,
On or about October 10, 2017 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
Dogue Howtoe 18702
FOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

S Godto W




VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT:FOR WARREN COUNTY e M
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024 -

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:
oS3 On or about October 10, 2017 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously knowingly and intentionally conduct a financial transaction where the
property involved in the transaction represented the proceeds of an activity which is punishable as
a felony under the laws of the Commonwealth, in violation of §18.2-246.3(A) of the Code of

Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: MON-3100-F9

A TRUE BILL
oo Hord G 202
OREMAN (DATE)

WITNESSES:
S A (Garys A




«.  VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:
Rou-533 . _
On or about October 13, 2017 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, bélonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
Do Moo 7-6 707
FOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

S.a. GLeate




+.. VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:
533
1224 On or about October 13, 2017 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously knowingly and intentionally conduct a financial transaction where the
property involved in the transaction represented the proceeds of an activity which is punishable as
a felony under the laws of the Commonwealth, in violation of §18.2-246.3(A) of the Code of

Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: MON-3100-F9

A TRUE BILL
%f;imu T8 200y
FOREMAN (DATE)

WITNESSES:

S0, Q:oi'%‘ns




VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY.
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: - JULY TERM, 2024

- THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:
RoU-534 On or about October 27, 2017 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
)X\W‘L M %702
FOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

S A Qw&ho]




VIRGINIA: IN.THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY .. .
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

Y-53
PM335 On or about October 27, 2017 in the County of Warrer,, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously knowingly and intentionally conduct a financial transaction where the
property involved in the transaction represented the proceeds of an activity which is punishable as
a felony under the laws of the Commonwealth, in violation of §18.2-246.3(A) of the Code of

Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: MON-3100-F9

A TRUE BILL
% Al -3 6Ly
FOREMAN (DATE)

WITNESSES:

S . Sayon




. “VIRGINIA: IN'THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

Rou-53l On or about December 6, 2017 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9

A TRUE BILL

FOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

S, 8- Gatten




VIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUI'II; COU_RT FOR WARREN COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:
5%
au-531 On or about December 6, 2017 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously knowingly and intentionally conduct a financial transaction where the
property involved in the transaction represented the proceeds of an activity which is punishable as
a felony under the laws of the Commonwealth, in violation of §18.2-246.3(A) of the Code of

Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: MON-3100-F9

A TRUE BILL
Vo Hord 162024
FOREMAN (DATE)

WITNESSES:

S.a. Gatend




VIRGINIA: IN THE«CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY ¢ N
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:
20u-598 On or about January 18, 2018 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously wrongfully and fraudulently use, dispose of, conceal, or embezzle
property, belonging to Jane White, having a value of $200.00 or more, which he received for the
benefit of said Jane White, by virtue of his fiduciary responsibilities, belonging to Jane White, in

violation of §§18.2-111; 18.2-95 of the Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: LAR-2707-

F9
A TRUE BILL
m %ﬁ/ 1822
FOREMAN (DATE)
WITNESSES:

S 8. Qetjon)




.. ©oVIRGINIA: IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR WARREN COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF WARREN, to-wit: JULY TERM, 2024

THE GRAND JURY CHARGES THAT:

TZBWS%Q On or about January 18, 2018 in the County of Warren, Ronald (Ron) L. Llewellyn did
unlawfully and feloniously knowingly and intentionally conduct a financial transaction where the
property involved in the transaction represented the proceeds of an activity which is punishable as

a felony under the laws of the Commonwealth, in violation of §18.2-246.3(A) of the Code of

Virginia, 1950, as amended. VCC: MON-3100-F9

A TRUE BILL
KosKoot._ 1--2024
FOREMAN (DATE)

WITNESSES:
S. - C»M%/




